Table  of  Contents
Technology Overview  .  .  .  .  .  .2
Binning Structure  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3
Ordering Information   .  .  .  .  .  .4
Optical & Electrical
Characteristics  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5
Typical Spectrum   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9
Radiation Pattern   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .9

Power Bins1
Peak Wavelength Bins
Ordering Information
Product Ordering Part Number Description
CBM-120-UV CBM-120-UV-X31-FWWW-2#
CBM-120-UV Mosaic Array chipset consisting of 12 UV chips, a thermistor,
and a connector on a copper-core PCB .
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •   T 408.708.7000   •   www.luminus.com
1145 Sonora Court, Sunnyvale, CA 94086 USA
Note 2:  A Bin Kit represents a group of flux and wavelength bins that are shippable for a given ordering part number .  Individual bins are not always orderable-contact
                          Luminus for special requests .
Note 3:        Flux Bin listed is minimum bin shipped - higher bins may be included at Luminus’ discretion
Part  Number  Nomenclature
Product Family Chip Area Color Package Configuration  Bin Kit
CBM: Copper-
core PCB, Mosiac
Array
120:12 mm2 UV: Ultraviolet
X31: 28 mm x 26 .75 mm
- common cathode package
See Mechanical Drawing section
See ordering  part
numbers table
below for complete
bin
definition
 CBM        120        UV        X31        FWWW-2#
CBM-120-UVX Product Datasheet
4
PDS-002840 Rev03 © 2019 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Ordering Part Numbers
Wavelength Range
Radiometric Flux
Wavelength Bins
Ordering
Part Number2,,3Bin Kit Flux
Code
Min . Flux
365-375 I 9 .1 365, 370 CBM-120-UV-X31-I365-22
380-390 M 13 .3 380, 385 CBM-120-UV-X31-M380-22
400-410 L 12 .1 400, 405 CBM-120-UV-X31-L400-22
Optical & Electrical Characteristics (Ths = 25°C)
UV
Parameter Symbol Values 4 Unit
Peak Wavelength Range λ 365-375 380-390 400-410 nm